PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.T.T.M. 1* Sem./2017-M/1

Result of the

Bachelor of Tourism and Travel Management 1* Semester Examination held in May, 2017

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in

case of pass candidates. ‘R’ means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per Regulation.

New Svllabus
Code

BTM-111
BTM-112
BTM-113
BTM-115
BTM-117

BTM-118

Old Syllabus
Code

BTM-11
BTM-12
BTM-13
BTM-14

BTM-15
BTM-16
BTM-17

Roll. No. Regd. No.

Course Title

Tourism: Concept, Status and Trends
Geography for Tourism

Indian Society and Culture

Introduction to Hospitality Industry
Workshop on Executive Communication
for Tourism Industry

Workshop on Physical Grooming

Total =

Course Title

Basics of Tourism

Geography for Tourism

Indian Society and Culture
Tourism Product of India: Art and
Architecture

Principles of Management
Accounting for Managers

Event Management Report

Total =

Name of Candidate Father’s Name

Marks

100
100
100
100
50

50

500

Marks

100
100
100
100

100
100
50

650

Mother’s Name

Result

Reappear Candidates ( University Institute of Hotel and Tourism Management, P.U., Chandigarh)

20001

20002

20003

20004

20005

14-HMT-27

15-HMT-80

15-HMT-69

40416000089

40416000093

VIKAS PANWAR JOTE SINGH

NIKHIL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

DEEPAK GOYAL AJAY GOYAL

SURINDER OM PARKASH

KRISHNA RAJESH KUMAR

1

SUNITA

TRIPTA DEVI

RENU GOYAL

KUSUM

RAJNI

426 out of 650

Cancelled

R[ BTM-111]

311

Cancelled



Roll. No.

Regd. No.

Name of Candidate Father’s

Name

Mother’s Name  Result

Reappear Candidates ( University Institute of Hotel and Tourism Management, P.U., Chandigarh)

20006

20007

20008

20009

20010

20011

Total=11

40416000090

40416000087

40416000091

40416000066

40416000075

40416000072

20012- 20050 (Gap)

Chandigarh
September 20 , 2017

TANEY SOOD VINOD SOOD
SHUBHAM SINGH SUDERSHAN
BISHT SINGH BISHT
TSEWANG NURBO  TSETAN NAMGAIL

SIMRAN BHARDWAJ MADAN

HIMANSHU ATWAL

ARCHIT BADALIA

Sd/-
O.S.E.

ATWAL

BADALI

Sd/-
A.R.E.-IV

PREM SINGH

JOGINDER PAUL

A

Sd/-
D.R.E.

MAMTA SOOD 360

SAVITA DEVI 300

BISHT

ISHEY 310
DOLKAR

POOJA 307
NEELAM 306

ATWAL

KASHMIR R[BTM 111,

DEVIBADALIA BTMI112]

Sd/-
(Prof. Parvinder Singh)
Controller of Examinations



