PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.T.T.M. 1^{st} Sem./2017-M/1 Result of the Bachelor of Tourism and Travel Management 1^{st} Semester Examination held in May, 2017

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. 'R' means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per Regulation.

New Syllabus

	Code	Course Title		<u>Marks</u>						
	BTM-111	Tourism: Concept, Status and Trends		100						
	BTM-112	Geography for Tourism		100						
	BTM-113	Indian Society and Culture		100						
	BTM-115	Introduction to Hospitality	Industry	100						
	BTM-117	Workshop on Executive Co	ommunication	50						
		for Tourism Industry								
	BTM-118	Workshop on Physical Grooming		50						
			Total =	500						
	Old Syllabus									
	Code	Course Title		<u>Marks</u>						
	BTM-11	Basics of Tourism		100						
	BTM-12	Geography for Tourism		100						
	BTM-13	Indian Society and Culture		100						
	BTM-14	Tourism Product of India:	Art and	100						
	BTM-15	Architecture Principles of Management		100						
	BTM-16	Accounting for Managers		100						
	BTM-17	Event Management Report		50						
			Total =	650						
Roll. No	. Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result					
Reappear Candidates (University Institute of Hotel and Tourism Management, P.U., Chandigarh)										
20001	14-HMT-27	VIKAS PANWAR	JOTE SINGH	SUNITA	426 out of 650					
20002	15-HMT-80	NIKHIL KUMAR	RAKESH KUMAR	TRIPTA DEVI	Cancelled					
20003	15-HMT-69	DEEPAK GOYAL	AJAY GOYAL	RENU GOYAL	R[BTM-111]					
20004	40416000089	9 SURINDER	OM PARKASH	KUSUM	311					
20005	40416000093	3 KRISHNA	RAJESH KUMAR	RAJNI	Cancelled					

Roll. No.	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result					
Reappear Candidates (University Institute of Hotel and Tourism Management, P.U., Chandigarh)										
20006	40416000090	TANEY SOOD	VINOD SOOD	MAMTA SOOD	360					
20007	40416000087	SHUBHAM SINGH BISHT	SUDERSHAN SINGH BISHT	SAVITA DEVI BISHT	300					
20008	40416000091	TSEWANG NURBO	TSETAN NAMGAIL	ISHEY DOLKAR	310					
20009	40416000066	SIMRAN BHARDWAJ	MADAN	POOJA	307					
20010	40416000075	HIMANSHU ATWAL	PREM SINGH ATWAL	NEELAM ATWAL	306					
20011	40416000072	ARCHIT BADALIA	JOGINDER PAUL BADALIA	KASHMIR DEVI BADALIA	R [BTM 111, BTM112]					
Total=11										
20012- 20050 (Gap) Sd/-										
Chandigarh September 20 , 2017		Sd/- Sd/- O.S.E. A.R.E.	Sd/- -IV D.R.E.	(Prof. Par	cvinder Singh) f Examinations					